Eii 158 Office of the General Manager(System)
QI s@IMmEPmes Rl ERran iy

TErEl wiermresd AT p o agit Vinar
Mahanadi Coalfields Limited - MCL, Sambalpurr, Odisha-768020
(A subsidiary of Coal india Lirmited) . hitp://www.mahanadicoal.in

"~ Ph: +91 (663) 2542695

RIS (3-NFRA)

UHAIP: HBI/AEayR/E-AieRde 2018/ 8 2lo fa=i® : 05_09_2018

TATH,
& WEgT9sash/ AgIIe-g ( &A1 %) (S8 oA &=/ s &0, e/ara. emy/afaer e A

FEAATAT AT,/ 905 FTETATA /37 81/ &1/ 81/ Fed I S arTet S /asgeery/ e 4m)

& HgIIaa® /AgIaava® (QeATY &) (a1 7 a=ra/fafaer /. 7 31, /Araft Tawe /a1 a9=a9+/ F.9.7.

[3A T /TATHA/ FFATV /a7, T /A0 FRa=or/a T/ TOTe) / Ud S qEE i

To i
The CGMs/GMs of Areas (JA/LA/HA/BA/TA/KA/CWS TAL / NSCH / IBA/ OA /LKPA / CWS IB/ Basu A /SA)
CGM & GMs of Hgrts. (Safety & Rescue / Civil /MM /E&M/ E&T/Admin /Welfare /TC /CMC /Excv/Env / QC/
Washery/Systems) and PRO

'H'T:."l-f/Ref : CIL/C2D/Eprocurement Guidelines/2018/667 Date 04.09.2018
HeIRMY,

SuF HeY gRT HemEyB @MU UstH) S sfedr faties & g1 fnld sriay ey saws
a{gcnaﬁégﬂ'w%

The Office Order issued by GM(MM), CIL is attached herewith for necessary compliance.

Hadig
[y [ =7
Y, '.“rdgh%.q 2018
Tt fder s wREIR Sl & email W 2R Aftg

Being sent on e-Office/email of all Tender Inviting Authorities.

GCRICR IRGE
1 ez @, /4T 9 i) waife .
2. FETIS® (JUNTC) , http://www.mehanadicoal.in B e-Procurement page ¥ UebTRIM & 31 3 Ty

Corporate office: Jagruti Vihar, Burla, Sambalpur, Odisha - 768 020, Phone: (PBX) +91 (663) 254 2461-65, Telefax: +91 (663) 254 1317, Website: http:/fiwww.mahanadicoal.in




COAL INDIA UMITED ke

1A MAHARATNA COMPANY

T,
i TN
Coal Bhavan, ,gg%§
; Materials Managament Division S ey o
i 4 P L
Bremises No.04, Plot No AF-ili é g
Action Ares 1A, New Town, Rajarhat, | G, 8F/
Kolkata =700 155 (wWB) ! :
i Website [ www . cozlingiain
£ a
E mail gmmm.cil@coalindia.in i

?ef Mo. CIL/C20/E procurement Gui e;;nesg;{}?i A 3

Office Order / SRETET 38

The issue of time period for seeking clarifications / shortfall documents through E-Procurement porial of
CiL has been discussed in the 1239 CMDs’ Meet held on 08.07.2018 at Kolkata and the following has been
decided in respect of seeking clarifications / shortfall documents through the NIC portal for all tenders of

goods, works & services:

e

The time period for the first clarification will be considered for 7 {seven) days instead of 10 {ten) days and
5 {five} das

for the subseguent second clarification, if reguired, as

vs instead of 10 {1en) days.

The above changes shall be applicabie for e-procurement suidelines for Gf‘om Warks & Services.

Necessary modifications in NiTs may be carried out accordingly,

This has got the approval of competent authority.

Distribution:

O B O 9

L 9)

,’z
7
i

i
i

/z R ek g

s

Genera! \féaxsager (Al v"

Dir {Tech), CiL / Dir {F), CIL/Dir (Mktg}, CIL/Dir [P&IR), CiL/ CVO, CIL
CMD, ECL/BCCL/CCL/WCL/SECL/MCL/NCL/CMPDI

Dir {T}, ECL/BCCL/CCL/WCL/SECL/MCL/NCL/CMPD!

Dir {F), ECL/BCCL/CCL/WCL/SECL/MCL/NCL/CMEDI

CVOs, ECL;'BCCL,!CCLiWCLfSECL/’MC‘L,”NCL/’{ZMPDi

TS te Chairman, GL/TS to Dir {7), U

GM (MM) — ECL/BCCL/CCL mngecumcmwcmm;

GM{CMC} — ECL/BCCL/CCL/WCL/SECL/MCL/NCL/CMPD

GM{Civil) — ECL/BCCL/CCL/WCL/SECL/MCE/NCL/CMPDI

o ME0DS, ciL

GM {NEC)

~Toufe9)i®




